XJ

DESIGN

brand -
Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Caroline Nel
Bagco Ltd Wildbrain CPLG
Unit 3, Churchill Court 183 Eversholt Street
Hortons Way London
Westerham NW11BU
TN16 1BT United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Purchase Order
Purchase Order No. 5226-6897 Account Manager Christian Jacka
Date 22/06/2022 Telephone +44-1543-624122
Delivery date ASAP E-mail chris(@xjdesign.co.uk
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
N9224 Broadstairs Eco A5 Kraft Paper Note Book. 100 2.20
Eco A5 notebook made from Recycled Kraft paper cover with elastic closure,
elastic pen loop and ribbon. Recycled paper with 100 sheets of 70gsm pages.
Minimum quantity: 100.
Price includes full-colour print to front cover.
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Carriage Delivery 1 17.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total

Reference Please note our PO number: "5226-6897", and quote it on your invoices.

XJ Design Ltd
Advantage House,Stowe Court,Stowe Street, Lichfield, WS13 6AQ
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
220.00

25.00
17.00

262.00
52.40

314.40



