

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom **Delivery Address**

Caroline Nel Wildbrain CPLG 183 Eversholt Street London NW1 1BU

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. Date 5226-6897 22/06/2022

ASAP

Account Manager Telephone E-mail Christian Jacka +44-1543-624122 chris@xjdesign.co.uk

Delivery date

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
N9224	Broadstairs Eco A5 Kraft Paper Note Book.	100	2.20	220.00
	Eco A5 notebook made from Recycled Kraft paper cover with elastic closure, elastic pen loop and ribbon. Recycled paper with 100 sheets of 70gsm pages. Minimum quantity: 100.			
	Price includes full-colour print to front cover.			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	17.00	17.00
		Subtotal VAT 20%		262.00 52.40
	•		Total	314.40

Reference Please note our PO number: "5226-6897", and quote it on your invoices.